
House Energy, Environment and Natural Resources Committee (HENRC) 
Title Name Dist Role  Email Phone  
Rep Matthew McQueen, D 50 Chair matthew.mcqueen@nmlegis.gov  505.986.4423  

Rep Melanie A. Stansbury, D 28 Vice 
Chair 

melanie.stansbury@nmlegis.gov  505.986.4432  

Rep Christine Chandler, D 43 Member christine.chandler@nmlegis.gov  505.986.4242  

Rep Meredith A Dixon, D 20 Member meredith.dixon@nmlegis.gov  505.986.4210  

Rep Joanne J Ferrary, D 37 Member joanne.ferrary@nmlegis.gov  505.986.4438  

Rep Rod Montoya, R 1 Member roddmontoya@gmail.com  505.986.4757  

Rep Kristina Ortez, D 42 Member  kristina.ortez@nmlegis.gov 505.986.4254  

Rep Debra M Sarinana, D 21 Member debbie.sarinana@nmlegis.gov  505.986.4438  

Rep Larry R Scott, R 62 Member  larry.scott@nmlegis.gov 505.986.4450  

Rep James R J Strickler, R 2 Member jamesstrickler@msn.com  505.986.4220  

Rep James G Townsend, R 54 Member townsend@pvtn.net  505.986.4758  
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